• 99
Linear_19_d_e_f_i  24.11.2006  13:16 Uhr  Seite 99
O
rd
e
ri
n
g

are in a position to provide complete solutions to specific problems in accordance with
the demands placed. Please consult our specialists.
Ordering example for a complete anti-fric-
tion guideway with recirculating units type
SK, linear bearing type RD and sliding top
section 410 mm long.
The following ordering data result:
4 Recirculating units SK 9-150, matched in
sets of 2
1 Linear bearing RD 9-1000
Linear_19_d_e_f_i  24.11.2006  13:17 Uhr  Seite 99
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
AUSTRALIA
RJM Engineering Supplies
Tamar Street 13
VIC 3134 Ringwood
Phone +61 398 79 4881
Fax +61 398 79 3700
E-Mail: rjmeng@rjmeng.com.au
BRAZIL
IBATECH Tecnologia.Ltda.
Av. Amazonas, 974
90240-542 Porto Alegre-RS
Phone +55 51 3337 1481
Fax +55 51 3337 5265
E-Mail: ibacorp@iba-corp.com
CHINA
Servo Dynamics Co., Ltd.
12#-2-1 Chuangye Building
No. 125 Binhe Road,
Suzhou New District
215011 Jiangsu
Phone +86 (512) 6809 7576
Fax +86 (512) 6809 7690
E-Mail: info@servodynamics.com.cn
DENMARK
HERSTAD + PIPER A/S
Jernholmen 48c
2650 Hvidovre
Phone +45 36 77 4000
Fax +45 36 77 7740
E-Mail: mail@herstad-piper.dk
FINLAND
EIE Maskin Oy
PL, 80 Asematie 1
10601 Tammisaari
Phone +358 19 223 9100
Fax +358 19 223 9199
INDIA
NRB Bearings Limited Agency Division
405'A' Wing, Mittal Towers
47 (6) M.G. Road
560 001 Bangalore
Phone 080-2558 6911 / 2559 6089 /
2558 6995
Fax 080-2559 6091
E-Mail: maheshwari@nrbbearings.co.in
NRB Bearings Limited Agency Division
Office Mumbai
Dhannur,15 Sir P M Road, Fort
400 001 Mumbai
Phone 022-2266 4160 / 2266 4998
Fax 022-2266 0412 / 2267 9850
E-Mail: k.mohan@nrbbearings.co.in
Office:
Mr. Bevin Sequeira Palmyra
Plot 593-B, 21st Road
400 050 Bandra,Mumbai
Phone +91 022 2604 8831
E-Mail: bfsequeira@yahoo.co.uk